










REPORT OF 

west Lakeland wastewater, Inc. 
(EXACT NAME OF UllUTY) 

I 
PO Box 10419, Brooksville, Florida 34603-0419 

Mailing Address 

Same as MaiIi Address PolkCoun 

Street Address County 

Telephone Number ..:::35=2-302===-:.!..7::::406~______ Date Uliflly Rrst Organized 1972 

Fax Number E-mail Address 

Sunshine Slate One-Call of Florida, Inc. Member No. 

Check the business entity of the utirlly as filed with the Internal 

o Individual o Sub Chaptet" S Corporation 

Revenue Service: 

o 1120 Corporation o Partnership 

Name, Address and phone where records are located: Mike Smallridge (reciever) PO Box 10419, Brooksville, FI34603 

Name of subdivisions where services are provided: ~ViIIage='l:e..~of~La:=!keland::::::~_________________ 

CONTACTS: 

Name Title Principle Business Address 

Person to send correspondence: 
Mike Smallridge (court appointed reciever) Manager POBox 10419 

Brooksville, Florida 34603 

Person who prepared this report 
Gary Morse Util~ ConsuIIant 44 Black Willow st. 

Homosassa, Florida 34446 
Officers and Managers: 407-97~7705 

Salary 
Charged 

Utility 

$ 5OO~r month 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

Report every corporation or person owning or holding cflreCtly or indirectly 5 percent or more of the voting 
securities of the reporting utility: 

Percent Salary 

Ownership in Charged 
Name utility Principle Business Address Utility 

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

$ 
$ 
$ 
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0 

YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31, 2010 
UTILITY NAME: West Lakeland Wastewater, Inc. 

INCOME STATEMENT 


Account Name 

Gross Revenue: 
ResidentiaL _______ 

Commercial 

IndustriaL ________ 

Multiple Family ______ 

Guaranteed Revenues __ 

Other (SpecifyL __ _ __ 


Total Gross Revenue ___ 

Operation Expense (Must tie 
to pages W-3 and S-3) 

Depreciation Expense ____ 

CIAC Amortization Expense_ 

Taxes Other Than Income 

Income Taxes _________ 

Total Operating Expense 

Net Operating Income (Loss) 

Other Income: 
Nonutility Income 

Other Deductions: 
Miscellaneous Nonutility 

Expenses________ 
Interest Expense _____ 

Net Income (Loss) 

Ref. 
Page 

W-3 
S-3 

F-5 

F-8 

F-7 

F-7 

Water 

$ 


$ 0 


$ 0 


0 


0 


0 


0 


$ 0 


$ 0 


$ 


$ 


$ 0 


See Notes 

Wastewater 


92,197 


$ 92,197 


$ 67,567 


2,337 

(4,084) 

3,133 

0 

68,953 


$ 23,244 


$ 


$ 

$ 23,244 


Other 

$ 


$ 


$ 


$ 


$ 


$ 

$ 


Total 

Company 


$ 92,197 


$ 92,197 


$ 67,567 


2,337 


(4,084) 


3,133 


$ 68,953 


$ 23,244 


$ 


$ 

$ 23,244 
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unuTY NAME: West Lakeland Wastewater, Inc. YEAR OF REPORT 

DECEMBER 31, 20101 

COMPARATIVE BALANCE SHEET 

ACCOUNT NAME 

Assets: 

Utility Plant in Service (101-105) 
Accumulated Depreciation and 

Amortization (108L _____________ 

Net Utility Plant _______________ 

Cash---------------------­
Customer Accounts Receivable (141 L ____ 

Other Assets (Specify): ____________ 


Total Assets __________________ 

Liabilities and Capital: 

Common Stock Issued (201L _________ 
Preferred Stock Issued (204L _________ 
other Paid in Capital (211L __________ 
Retained Earnings (215L ___________ 
Propietary Capital (Proprietary and 

partnership only) (218L ___________ 

~tal~p~L ________________ 

Long Term Debt (224L ____________ 
Accounts Payable (231 L ___________ 
Notes Payable (232L _____________ 
Customer Deposits (235L ___________ 
Accrued Taxes (236L _____________ 
Other Liabilities (SpecifyL __________ 

Due to (from) Polk County 

Advances for Construction 
Contributions in Aid of 

Construction - Net (271-272L _______ 

Total Liabilities and Capital ___________ 

Reference 

Page 


F-5,W-1,S-1 


F-5,W-2,S-2 


F-6 
F-6 

F-6 

F-6 

F-6 

F-8 

Current 

Year 


$ 234,812 

225,003 

$ 9,809 

478 
1,214 

$ 11,501 

27,864 

$ 27,864 

$ 9,863 

100 

{64,420} 

38,095 

$ 11,501 

Previous 

Year 


$ 234,812 

222,666 

$ 12,146 

2,671 
8,034 

$ 22,851 

4,620 

$ 4,620 

$ 8,000 

(31.947} 

42,179 

$ 22,851 
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UTILITY NAME West Lakeland Wastewater, Inc. YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, 2010 

GROSS UTILITY PLANT 
See Note Plant other 

Plant Accounts: Below Than 
(101 - 107) inclusive Water Wastewater Reporting Total 

Systems 

Utility Plant in Service 

-----------­

Construction Work in 

$ - $ 234,812 $ $ 234,812 

-------­

Other (Specify) ________ 

Total Utility Plant _______ $ - $ 234,812 $ $ 234,812 

ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION (AID) AND AMORTIZATION OF UTILITY PLANT 

Account 108 

Balance First of Year_____ $ 

Water 

- $ 

Wastewater 

222,666 $ 

Other Than 
Reporting 
Systems 

$ 

Total 

222,666 

Add Credits During Year: 
Accruals charged to 

depreciation account ___ 
Salvage____________ 

Other Credits (specifyL __ 

$ - $ 2,337 $ $ 2,337 

Total Credits _________ $ - $ 225,003 $ $ 225,003 

Deduct Debits During Year: 
Book cost of plant 

retired-- - -------- ­
Cost of removaL ______ 
Other debits (specify) 

$ $ $ $ 

Total Debits ---------­ $ $ $ $ 

Balance End of Year______ $ - $ 225,003 $ $ 225,003 

This data preliminary based upon staff audit in SARC in Docket No. 090415-SU. 
F-5 Revised 4-27-2011 
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UTILITY NAME: West Lakeland Wastewater, Inc. YEAR OF REPORT 
------------------------~---- DECEMBER 31, 2010 

CAPITAL STOCK (201 - 204 ) 

Par or stated value pershare_______________________ 

Shares authorized ----------------------------­
Shares issued and outstanding ______________________ 
Total par value of stock issued ______________________ 
Dividends declared per share for year __________________ 

Common 
stock 

Preferred 
stock 

RETAINED EARNINGS (215) 

Appropriated 
Un-

Appropriated 

Balance first of year______________________________ 
Changes during the year (Specify): 

Net Income 

$ 

$ 

4,620 

23,244 

27,864 

$ 

$Balance end of year______________________________ 

PROPRIETARY CAPITAL ( 218 ) 

Proprietor 
Or Partner Partner 

Balance first of year______________________________ 

Changes during the year (Specify): 
Retained Eamin9s 
Ca~ital Contribution3Distributions} 

Balance end of year______________________________ 

$ 

$ -

$ 

$ 

LONG TERM DEBT ( 224 ) 

Interest Principal 
Description of Obligation (Including Date of Issue Rate 1# of per Balance 

and Date of Matulity): Pymts Sheet Date 

Non Interest Bearing Bridge Loan from Polk Coun!}' to Reciever $ 9,863 

$ 9,863Total 
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I UTIUTY NAME: West lakeland Wastewater, Inc. YEAR OF REPORT 
DECEMBER 31, 2010. 

ANALYSIS OF ACCUMUlATED DEPRECIATION BY PRIMARY ACCOUNT - WASTEWATER 

Average Avernge Accumulated Accum . Depr. 

Service Salvage Depr. Depreciation Balance 

Acct. Life in in Rate Balance End of Year 

No. Acc<>unt Years Pen:eIlt Applied Previous Year Debits Credits (f-g+h=i) 

(a) (b) (el (d) (el (f) (a) (h) Q) 
See Note Below See Note Below 

354 Structures and Improvements___ -­- - - 'lI.- - - - $ 916 $ $ $ 916 

355 Power Generation Equipment ___ 
-­- - 'lI.-­ --­ -

360 Collection Sewers - Force_____ --­ 'lI.-­- --­ 6,548 6,548 

361 Collection Sewers - Gravily____ 
-­- - - - 'lI. - -­ 89231 1,914 91,145 

362 Special Collecting Structures___ -­- - -­ 'lI. --­ -
363 Services to Customers - -­ - - 'lI.- --­ 16.280 223 16,503 

364 
365 Device5======RowRow MeasuringMeasuring Inslallalioos_ _ __ 

- -­

-­-
'lI.- -­
'lI.- -­

- -­
- -­

1,403 
952 

1,403 
952 

370 Receiving Wells_________ 
- -­ 'l6- -­ --­ 31,696 31 ,696 

371 Pumping Equipment________ --­ 'lI.- -­ - -­ - -
380 Treatment and Disposal 

Equipment___________ 
- -­ -­- 'lI. - -­

-
73,307 73,307 

381 Plant Sewers_____ _ ______ - - - 'l6-­- - -­ - -

382 Outfall Sewer lines________ 
- -­ 'lI.-­- - - - 2,333 200 2,533 

389 Other Plant and Miscellaneous 
Equipment___________ - -­ - -­ 'l6 - -­

390 Office Furniture and 
Equipment___________ - -­ - -­'l(, - -­

391 Transportation Equipment_____ 
- -­ -­- 'lI. - - -

392 Stores Equipment_________ 
-­- -­- 'lI. - - -

393 Tools, Shop and Garage 
Equipment___________ - - - - -­ 'lI. - - -

394 Laboratory Equipment_______ - -­ - - 'lI.- --­
395 Power Operated Equipment____ --­ 'lI.- -­ --­
396 Communication Equipment____ --­ 'lI.--­ - -­
397 Miscellaneous Equipment_____ -­- 'lI. --­ - - -
398 Other Tangible Plane_______ --­ 'lI.-­- - -­

Totals_ ______________ $ 222,666 $ - $ 2,337 $ 225,003 . 
• This amount should tie to Sheet F-S. IThis data preliminary based upon staff audit In SARC in Docket No. 090415-SU. 
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